
 

 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2026/2027 
 

Autumn Term 
 

Term  Starts End 
Autumn Term 1 (first half) Wed 02 September Fri 23 October 

Half Term Holiday Mon 26 October Fri 30 October 
Autumn Term 2 (second half) Mon 02 November Fri 18 December 

Christmas Holiday Mon 21 December  Fri 01 January 

 
Spring Term 

 
Term  Starts End 

Spring Term 1 (first half) Monday 04 January Fri 12 February 
Half Term Holiday Mon 15 February Fri 19 February 

Spring Term 2 (second half) Mon 22 February Thu 25 March 
Easter Holiday Fri 26 March Fri 09 April 

 
Summer Term 

 
Term  Starts End 

Summer Term 1 (first half) Mon 12 April Fri 28 May 
May Bank Holiday Mon 03 May Mon 03 May 
Half Term Holiday Mon 31 May Fri 04 June 

Summer Term 2 (second half) Mon 07 June Fri 16 July 

 
Inset Days/ Staff Training Days 

 
Tuesday 01 September 2026   
Friday 18 June 2027   
Monday 19 July 2027    
Tuesday 20 July 2027    
Wednesday 21 July 2027     

 


